
Rank Register Number Name of student Exam Centre

1 PKDP26059 Sreethi Sudheer  K V Palakkad

2 PKDP26050 Vasudevan  M Palakkad

3 KLMP26018 Lekshmi   R Pillai Kollam

4 KNRP26016 Muhammed Sabith Kalliassery

5 TVMP26049 Vyshnavi  Mohan Thiruvananthapuram

Rank Register Number Name of student Exam Centre

6 MLPP26039 Hafsina.PN Kozhikode

7 TVMP26082 Harsha  C P Icsr Ponnani

8 TVMP26003 Rishikesh  Ravikumar Thiruvananthapuram

9 TVMP26119 Alphin   OJ Thiruvananthapuram

10 KKDP26026 Ronu M Antu Kozhikode

11 KKDP26048 Malavika T Kozhikode

12 EXTERNAL Abhijith.S. Palakkad

13 KLMP26006 Muhammed  Amanullah Kollam

14 KKDP26023 Nithin   T N Kozhikode

15 MLPP26001 Jithin M Basheer Aluva

16 TVMP26039 Sabareesh  UB Thiruvananthapuram

17 TVMP26086 Sandeep  Surendran Thiruvananthapuram

18 TVMP26116 Swathi   U Thiruvananthapuram

19 KKDP26030 Amarchand G Kozhikode

20 TVMP26075 Preetham .N Kozhikode

21 KKDP26054 Ansif Hussain.VVK Kozhikode

22 PKDP26057 Aswin  S Palakkad

23 PKDP26060 Praveen Kumar  B Palakkad

24 MLPP26003 Vyshnav   V G Icsr Ponnani

25 KLMP26002 Devu  R  S Kollam

26 TVMP26016 Bhagyalekshmi  M Thiruvananthapuram

27 KKDP26020 Faris  M Kozhikode

28 KNRP26028 Deekshitha C K Kalliassery

29 EKMS00003 Shabna P K Aluva

30 KKDP26005 Karthika   K V Kozhikode

31 KKDP26041 Vishwanath Sharon   P Kozhikode

32 EKMP26015 Fasal M R Aluva

33 KLMP26005 Akshay  Chandran Kollam

34 KLMP26008 Prima   P. S. Kollam

* The students listed above, selected for the KSCSA 2026-27 Scholarship, are exempted from paying the 

PCM course fee. These students should contact their respective coordinators to complete the admission 

process.

* The students listed below are also requested to contact the respective coordinators and remit the fees for 

complete the admission process.
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35 TVMP26068 Abhiram  S.G Thiruvananthapuram

36 TVMP26108 Varsha  V Thiruvananthapuram

37 TVMP26115 Vishaal  Anilkumar Thiruvananthapuram

38 TVMP26095 Safa Sherin Kozhikode

39 PKDP26029 Lloyd   George Palakkad

40 TVMP26091 Sanchit K T Kalliassery

41 MLPP26022 Muhammed    Adil  C Icsr Ponnani

42 KKDP26043 Mohammed Irshad K Kozhikode

43 SPOT Surya Hussain Kozhikode

44 KNRP26023 Gladys Vincent Kalliassery

45 EKMS00004 Architha Udai Aluva

46 MLPP26005 Archana   M S Icsr Ponnani

47 MLPP26018 Akhil Krishna Icsr Ponnani

48 MLPP26021 Muhammed  Jouhar  Jahan Icsr Ponnani

49 KLMP26035 Aarabhi  S S Kollam

50 TVMP26105 Sreelekshmi   S S Thiruvananthapuram

51 TVMP26121 Jeena   R U Thiruvananthapuram

52 PKDP26039 Muhammad Nasif N Palakkad

53 KNRP26030 Sanika Ramesh Kalliassery

54 EKMP26014 Devika K Udayakumar Aluva

55 EKMP26032 Amarnath P M Aluva

56 MLPP26016 Afeefa   MP Icsr Ponnani

57 KLMP26010 Anjana S  Babu Kollam

58 KLMP26049 Tini L Kollam

59 TVMP26024 Ruban  A Thiruvananthapuram

60 TVMP26118 Sruthi S S    Thiruvananthapuram

61 KKDP26021 Parthiv Pradeep Kozhikode

62 KKDP26032 Dhyan Krishna Kozhikode

63 PKDP26046 Shilpa  R Palakkad

64 KNRP26009 Aiswarya P V Kalliassery

65 EKMP26018 Anagha Saibu Aluva

66 TVMP26030 Anaswara Radha Menon Aluva

67 KLMP26015 Shivani   P Kollam

68 KLMP26020 Abdul  Mohsin S Kollam

69 KLMP26048 Meenakshy  S Kollam

70 TVMP26066 Indu   L Raj Thiruvananthapuram

71 TVMP26112 Varsha U Shaji Thiruvananthapuram

72 KKDP26014 Ann Maria Ray Kozhikode

73 PKDP26041 S  Abhijith Palakkad

74 PKDP26052 Sraya   Lakshmi T C Palakkad

75 MLPP26023 Inamul Haque P M Kalliassery

76 EKMP26035 Shintumol Shibu Aluva

77 EKMS00008 Amal Kurian Aluva

78 MLPP26013 Ajith  S Icsr Ponnani

79 MLPP26020 Husna  Mariyam  P Icsr Ponnani

80 MLPP26035 Arya S   Jayasree Icsr Ponnani

81 TVMP26089 Anagha Das Icsr Ponnani

82 KLMP26009 Anjana Maria  Monichan Kollam

83 TVMP26009 Saurav  A L Thiruvananthapuram

84 TVMP26027 Jerome  Saji Thiruvananthapuram



85 TVMP26054 Drisya   Thampi Thiruvananthapuram

86 TVMP26069 Saniga   S S Thiruvananthapuram

87 TVMP26085 Ganga S  Biju Thiruvananthapuram

88 TVMP26100 Feba   Sabu Thiruvananthapuram

89 TVMP26110 Prince  D G Thiruvananthapuram

90 TVMP26114 Haritha.Ks Kozhikode

91 PKDP26027 Gokulraj   S Palakkad

92 KNRP26006 Archana P V Kalliassery

93 KNRP26013 Vighnesh V K Kalliassery

94 KNRP26020 Swathi Rajeev Kalliassery

95 EKMP26011 K A Abhijith Aluva

96 EKMP26028 Jijo Johnson Aluva

97 EKMP26043 Jyothi Priya V S Aluva

98 TVMP26002 Deva Priya S V Aluva

99 MLPP26011 Aiswarya   O M Icsr Ponnani

100 TVMP20101 Praveena Pradeep Kollam

101 TVMP26012 Devika  Suresh Kumar Thiruvananthapuram

102 TVMP26025 Sarath   S Thiruvananthapuram

103 TVMP26117 Abhiram  M.A Thiruvananthapuram

104 KKDP26022 Aswin   V Santhosh Kozhikode

105 PKDP26037 Anaswara   S Palakkad

106 PKDP26056 Anushyamartin  Anu Palakkad

107 PKDP26042 Deepthi  R Palakkad

108 PKDP26013 Shahana Sherin   P N Palakkad

109 KKDP26045 Drishya Raveendran Kalliassery

110 EKMP26006 Athira K V Aluva

111 MLPP26029 Muhammed    Shibili Kc Icsr Ponnani

112 MLPP26036 Mohammed   Razi T K Icsr Ponnani

113 KLMP26012 Aswin  Rajeev Kollam

114 KLMP26044 Ansy   V. S Kollam

115 KKDP26002 Devadarsh N Kozhikode

116 EKMP26044 Anjana.MS Kozhikode

117 PKDP26035 Aruna Durga   C Palakkad

118 PKDP26006 Arya Gopal  A V Palakkad

119 PKDP26047 Haritha  P Palakkad

120 PKDP26064 Sreelakshmi.S. Palakkad

121 SPOT REG Neeraj.S. Palakkad

122 KNRP26019 Rimisha Rajeev Kalliassery

123 EKMS00005 Akhila D Aluva

124 EKMS00006 Nandhana Krishna Shibu Aluva

125 MLPP26014 Farshana   K Icsr Ponnani

126 MLPP26037  Mohammed   Arshad I P Icsr Ponnani

127 SPOT MLPP26043 Sreejith   K V Icsr Ponnani

128 KLMP26013 Sharuja  Shaji Kollam

129 TVMP26013 Ananthakrishnan   A Thiruvananthapuram

130 TVMP26037 Bincy  E F Thiruvananthapuram

131 TVMP26084 Devika   I. V Thiruvananthapuram

132 TVMP26113 Nanda Kumar   P Thiruvananthapuram

133 KKDP26028 Shiv Nanda S Raj Kozhikode

134 PKDP26061 Krithika   S Palakkad



135 PKDP26055 Muhammed   Rahees Palakkad

136 KNRP26025 Alvin A C Kalliassery

137 EKMS00001 Christeena Sunder Raj Aluva

138 MLPP26007 Rana    Sain M Icsr Ponnani

139 MLPP26015 Mariya  Changanath Icsr Ponnani

140 TVMP26083 Anagha P Icsr Ponnani

141 KLMP26025 Sruthi  . S Kollam

142 TVMP26092 Kasinath S V Kollam

143 TVMP26060 Mohammadi  Zohra Thiruvananthapuram

144 TVMP26071 Arya   Surendran Thiruvananthapuram

145 TVMP26088 Ancy  C A Thiruvananthapuram

146 TVMP26120 Hephzibah Mol   R Thiruvananthapuram

147 KKDP26039 Arya  P P Kozhikode

148 TVMP26050 Harsha Haridas.Mv Kozhikode

149 PKDP26031 Megha  M Palakkad

150 PKDP26030 Nimmi   R Palakkad

151 EKMP26026 Sreenidhi A Naik Aluva

152 EKMP26037 Vivek S Sindbad Aluva

153 TVMP26090 Amna Fathima Aluva

154 MLPP26030 Arsha  Ammu   P Subi Icsr Ponnani

155 MLPP26038 Midhun   C T Icsr Ponnani

156 KLMP26004 Diya   Ann Kurian Kollam

157 KLMP26014 Krishna   Raj R S Kollam

158 TVMP26124 Athira   V M Thiruvananthapuram

159 KKDP26047 Devapriya P C Kozhikode

160 MLP26031 Nishana.P Kozhikode

161 SPOT Mohammed Salman.T P Kozhikode

162 PKDP26002 Dhanya   M D Palakkad

163 PKDP26051 Remya  V Palakkad

164 EXTERNAL Reenu Rose.P.V. Palakkad

165 TVMP26006 Anila T D Aluva

166 MLPP26027 Muhammed  Aflah   T V Icsr Ponnani

167 TVMP26033 Aiswarya   A Thiruvananthapuram

168 TVMP26125 Vijoy  Vijayan .P V Thiruvananthapuram

169 STVM00008 Aleena Aji Thiruvananthapuram

170 PKDP26007 Anshiya  K Palakkad

171 PKDP26019 Archana   R Palakkad

172 PKDP26065 Drisha.D Palakkad

173 KNRP26024 Divinsa Devasia Kalliassery

174 EKMS00002 Gopika Gopan Aluva

175 MLPP26002 Mohamed   Nabeel Icsr Ponnani

176 MLPP26028 Zafar   Gafoor Icsr Ponnani

177 KLMP26003 Hrishikesh   A S Kollam

178 KLMP26028 Ayisha   Salma S Kollam

179 KLMP26029 Devasree S  Devasree S Kollam

180 TVMP26018 Seena Raj   K Thiruvananthapuram

181 TVMP26096 Saneesh   S S Thiruvananthapuram

182 TVMP26123 Alvin  Mathew Thiruvananthapuram

183 KKDP26012 Niharika  . Kozhikode

184 PKDP26004 Geethu   S Nair Palakkad



185 KNRP26026 Farseena P Kalliassery

186 TVMP26041 Fathima Asharaf Aluva

187 TVMP26107 Sharon Shaji Aluva

188 EKMP26040 Krishna T R Icsr Ponnani

189 KLMP26021 Ijaz  Ijazkhan Kollam

190 KLMP26033 Hridya  S Kollam

191 KLMP26047 Meenakshi  V Kollam

192 TVMP26067 Meenakshi Nair Kollam

193 TVMP26070 Alka  Gilbert Thiruvananthapuram

194 KKDP26037 Nizamudheen  K Kozhikode

195 PKDP26018 Rajeswari  V Palakkad

196 PKDP26025 Zainab Rozna   M Palakkad

197 KNRP26033 Sandhya Devi S Kalliassery

198 EKMP26003 Gopin Suresh Aluva

199 TVMP26046 Aleesha Mary Binoj Aluva

200 MLPP26025 Muhammed    Suhail Icsr Ponnani

201 TVMP26015 Fayiza Rasheed Icsr Ponnani

202 KLMP26032 Arunima   Sony Kollam

203 KLMP26034 Devika   Dinesh.B Kollam

204 TVMP26053 Muhammed   Shafi H Thiruvananthapuram

205 KKDP26036 Abitha  Ab Kozhikode

206 KKDP26042 Jacob V Kozhikode

207 TVMP26076 Jinshal.K Kozhikode

208 KNRP26002 Srijina Raj Kalliassery

209 EKMP26029 Asha P R Aluva

210 EKMP26038 Amal Krishna K C Aluva

211 KLMP26007 Sandra   Lalis Kollam

212 TVMP26035 Swathy Sathyan Kollam

213 TVMP26122 Sandra S   Thiruvananthapuram

214 PKDP26012 Anjana   K S Palakkad

215 PKDP26014 Gouri  Nandana R Palakkad

216 PKDP26063 Nithya.M Palakkad

217 SPOT REG Bharathy Kaur Palakkad

218 PKD26023 Chanchal Jose Kalliassery

219 EKMS00007 Salman Faris Aluva

220 KLMP26011 Soumya  S Kollam

221 KLMP26031 Nyda   Puthussery Kollam

222 PKDP26015 Hariprasad  C Palakkad

223 PKDP26008 Manjukrishna  C K Palakkad

224 KNRP26018 Devi Anjana Kalliassery

225 EKMP26012 Vaishakh V Aluva

226 KLMP26017 Arya  S Kollam

227 TVMP26077 Anna  Mariyam Thiruvananthapuram

228 TVMP26080 Anjana   A R Thiruvananthapuram

229 PKDP26033 Muhammad Azharuddin   M Palakkad

230 PKDP26048 Sruthi  C Palakkad

231 PKDP26066 Mufidha.V.M. Palakkad

232 TVMP26042 Greeshma Vijayan Aluva

233 KKDP26007 Krishnapriya C V Kollam

234 TVMP26052 Seethalekshmi Kollam



235 TVMP26062 Divya L R Thiruvananthapuram

236 KKDP26001 Hrudya  Sugathan Kozhikode

237 KKDP26011 Akhila UV Kozhikode

238 KLMP26023 Hajira   S Kollam

239 KKDP26038 Shyam Biju Kozhikode

240 EKMP26023 Anugraha Pramod Aluva

241 TVMP26064 Ajaykrishna M Aluva

242 TVMP26102 Adithya Sunil Aluva

243 SPOT MLPP26042 Muhammed Dhanish  T P Icsr Ponnani

244 KKDP26017 Suparna   Velayudhan Kozhikode

245 TVMP26007 Aleena P Reji Aluva

246 KLMP26022 Balachithra   R S Kollam

247 PKDP26045 Sarath  R Palakkad

248 SPOT MLPP26040 Wafeen Soudha Icsr Ponnani

249 KLMP26016 Anjali  Suresh Kollam

250 KLMP26026 Meera S   Nair Kollam

251 TVMP26017 Archa  SH Thiruvananthapuram

252 KLMP26024 Meghana  M Kollam

253 EKMP26007 Aiswarya Sidharthan Aluva

254 SPOT MLPP26041 Mubashir Mon  P K Icsr Ponnani

255 KNRP26007 Ruchika M Kalliassery

256 MLPP26032 Muhammed Navab N Kollam

257 KKDP26016 Remya  KV Kozhikode

258 KKDP26044 Sruthi   M S Kozhikode

259 KKDP26003 Jamsheena TV Kozhikode


